
Month No of Holidays Particulars of Holidays
No of days available for 

holding the class

Jul-20 4 Sunday(5-7-2020),Sunday(12-7-
2020),Sunday(19-7-2020),Sunday(26-7-2020) 27

Aug-20 10

idulzuha(1-8-2020),Sunday(2-8-
2020),Rakshabandhan(3-8-2020),Sunday(9-8-
2020),Janmastami(12-8-2020),Independence 

Day(15-8-2020),Sunday(16-8-2020),Sunday(23-
8-2020),Ramdev jayanti and teja dashmi(28-8-

2020),Mohraram(30-8-2020) 21

Sep-20 5
Sunday(6-9-2020), Krishna Janmastami(10-9-

2020),Sunday (13-9-2020), Sunday(20-9-
2020),Sunday(27-9-2020) 21

Oct-20 9

Gandhi Jayanti( 02-10-2020),Sunday(04-10-
2020),Sunday (11-10-2020), Navratra Sthapna( 
17-10-20)Sunday(18-10-20), Durgashtami (24-
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Oct-20 9
17-10-20)Sunday(18-10-20), Durgashtami (24-

10-20),Navami, Sunday(25-10-2020),Vijaya 
Dashmi( 26-10-2020), Milad un Nabi(30-10-

2020) 23

Nov-20
Sunday(1-11-2020),Sunday(8-11-2020),Diwali 
Break(  to   ),Sunday(22-11-20),Sunday(29-11-

20), Guru Nanak Jayanti(30-11-20)

Dec-20
Sunday(6-12-2020),Sunday (13-12-

2020),Sunday (20-12-2020),Winter Break (  to   
)

Jan-21 6
Sunday (3-1-2021),Sunday (10-1-2021),Sunday 
(17-1-2021),Guru gobind singh Jayanti (20-1-
2021),Sunday(24-1-2021),Republic Day (26-1-

2021),Sunday(31-2-2021) 25

Feb-21 5 Sunday(7-2-2021),Sunday (14-2-
2021),Sunday(21-2-2021),Sunday(28-2-2021) 23

Mar-21 6

Sunday(7-3-2021),Maha Shivratri(11-3-
2021,Sunday(14-3-2021), Sunday(21-3-

21),Sunday, Holika Dahan (28-3-
2021),Ghulandi (29-3-2021) 25

Apr-21 8

Good Friday(2-4-2021),Sunday(11-4-2021), 
Cheti Chand(13-4-2021),Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti(14-4-2021), Sunday (18-4-2021), 
Ramnavmi (21-4-2021), Mahaveer 

Jayanti,Sunday(25-4-21) 22

Total Holiday 53 Total Working Days 187Total Holiday 53 Total Working Days 187




